
Sr. No. Full Name Roll Number PRN Email ID Full Name (Member 2) Roll Number (Member 2)PRN (Member 2) Email ID  (Member 2) Full Name (Member 3) Roll Number (Member 3)PRN (Member 3) Email ID  (Member 3) Full Name (Member 4) Roll Number (Member 4)PRN (Member 4) Email ID  (Member 4)
1 Dhakate Deep Ganesh FY21A133 121B10329 deep.dhakate21@pccoepune.org Mahale Chetan Sundarlal FY21N1401 121B10413 chetan.mahale21@pccoepune.org Chandravanshi Amay Ashish FY21H832 121B10006 amay.chandravanshi21@pccoepune.org Dhanwani Sahil Amit FY21L1253 121B10854 sahil.dhanwani21@pccoepune.org
2 Nande Akansha Sandeep FY21B243 121B10759 akansha.nande21@pccoepune.org Yadav Snehal Suryakant FY21B253 121B10946 Snehal.yadav21@pccoepune.org Kazi Maheera Shafiulla FY21B217 121B10136 maheera.kazi21@pccoepune.org
3 Sarthak Pathak FY21B241 121B10286 sarthak.pathak21@pccoepune.org
4 Prathmesh Mule FY21B242 121B10294 prathamesh.mule21@pccoepune.org
5 Gaurav Patil FY21B250 121B10101 gaurav.patil21@pccoepune.org
6 Khadka Gaurav kailash FYFEB252 121B10910 gaurav.khadka21@pccoepune.org Pawar Prathmesh Pravin FYFEB247 121B10983 Prathmesh.pawar21@pccoepune.org
7 Suvarnpathaki Abhishek Gautam FY21C341 121B10279 abhishek.suvarnpathaki21@pccoepune.org
8 Alande Tushar Sadanand FY21D403 121B10420 tushar.alande21@pccoepune.org Bhonde Tejas Sandeep FY21D421 121B10417 tejas.bhonde21@pccoepune.org
9 Atharv Mangesh Pachankar FY21F601 121B10201 atharv.pachankar21@pccoepune.org Ryan Rego FY21F630 121B10092 ryan.rego21@pccoepune.org

10 Desai Varun Girish FY21G709 121B10406 varun.desai21@pccoepune.org Kodnani Ganesh Dhanraj FY21G734 121B10271 ganesh.kodnani21@pccoepune.org
11 Devkar Om Vijay FY21G737 121B10027 vijay.om21@pccoepune.org
12 Berad Uday Ganesh FY21H820 121B10457 uday.berad21@pccoepune.org
13 Chinchole Yash Jitendra FY21H837 121B10216 yash.chinchole21@pccoepune.org Bomble Sahil Dilip FY21H826 121B10237 sahil.bomble21@pccoepune.org Bokade Athrava Hitendra FY21H825 121B10607 atharva.bokade21@pccoepune.org Bansode Sushant Dattatraya FY21H818 121B10558 sushant.bansode21@pccoepune.org
14 Govindani Dev SanjayKumar FY21H864 121B11021 dev.govindani21@pccoepune.org
15 Dalvi Suraj Sudam FY21H844 121B10364 suraj.dalvi21@pccoepune.org Bhadange Atharv Avinash FY21H821 121B10531 atharv.bhadange21@pccoepune.org Jagtap Anurag Santosh FY21H866 121B10923 anurag.jagtap21@pccoepune.org Bagadi Ghanshyam Santosh FY21H815 121B10781  ghanshyam.bagadi21@pccoepune.org
16 Chougule Atharv Ajit FY21H841 121B10511 atharv.chougule21@pccoepune.org BARAVKAR SHRUTI DHANYAKUMAR  FY21H867 121B10977 shruti.baravkar21@pccoepune.org
17 Berad Uday Ganesh FY21H820 121B10457 uday.berad21@pccoepune.org Bhame Tejas hiraman FY21H831 121B11031 Tejas.bhame21@pccoepune.org
18 Kshirsagar Prathamesh Shailendra FY21I960 121B10170 prathamesh.kshirsagar21@pccoepune.org Gunjal Trupti Bhimsen FY21I908 121B10159 trupti.gunjal21@pccoepune.org Jadhav Sakshi Santosh FY21I917 121B10135 sakshi.jadhav21@pccoepune.org
19 Kapale Swapnil Janardan FY21I938 121B10223 swapnil.kapale21@pccoepune.org Kachhi Mohammad Aabid FY21I925 121B10052 mohammadaabid.kachhi21@pccoepune.org Lokhande Harshwardhan FY21M1358 121B10269 harshwardhan.lokhande21@pccoepune.org
20 Kodre Om Vinayak FY21I952 121B10778 om.kodre21@gmail.com
21 Lende Atharva Dilip FY21J1007 121B10332 atharva.lende21@pccoepune.org
22 Pote Omkar Krishna FY21J1061 121B10026 omkar.pote21@pccoepune.org Lokhande Atharva FY21J1061 121B10332 atharva.lokhande21@pccoepune.org Mohod Shreya FY21J1017 121B10701 shreya.mohod21@pccoepune.org Nandgaokar Atharva FY21J1041 121B11043 atharva.nandgaonkar21@pccoepune.org
23 Lothe Chinmay Ganaraj FY21J1010 121B10656 chinmay.lothe21@pccoepune.org Masule Manoj Nimba FY21J1016 121B10896 manoj.masule21@pccoepune.org Patil Mandar Pramod FY21J1066 121B10956 mandar.patil21@pccoepune.org Pawar Rohit Rajaram FY21J1010 121B10007 rohit.pawar21@pccoepune.org
24 Nikat Pratik Sunil FY21J1028 121B10047 pratik.nikat21@pccoepune.org Pawar Abhishek Satish FY21J1050 121B10049 abhishek.pawar21@pccoepune.org Rane Akshay Vijay FY21L1239 121B10994 akshay.rane21@pccoepune.org
25 Patil Swayam Mukeshkumar FY21J1056 121B11009 swayam.patil211@pccoepune.org Patil Rishabh Nilesh FY21J1045 121B10567 rishab.patil21@pccoepune.org Rajput Mithilesh Lalsing FY21J1063 121B10354 rajput.mithilesh21@pccoepune.org
26 Rade Yash Vijay FY21K1133 121B10963 yash.rade21@pccoepune.org
27 Katkar Dnyaneshwari Sunil FY21L1250 121B10816 dnyaneshwari.katkar21@pccoepune.org
28 Poharkar Deep Vijay FY21M1351 121B10943 deep.poharkar21@pccoepune.org
29 Moragha Vruttik Suresh FY21N1406 121B10904 vruttik.moragha21@pccoepune.org
30 Yadav Ramvijay Tribhuvan FY21O1561 121B10650 ramvijay.yadav21@pccoepune.org 


